

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in SLP(C) No.4071/07

Jambula Ravindra Reddy @ Madan Mohan Reddy

Petitioner

VERSUS

Jambula Raghunandan Reddy & Ors.
(Application for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sridhyar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.No.3.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of further proceedings.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is attached)