

\230
ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4071/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2005 in FA No. 462/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

JAMBULLA RAVINDRA REDDY @ MADAN.M.REDDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMBULA RAGHUNANDAN REDDY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay)

Date: 08/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaichang Gangmei, Adv.for
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.for
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Ms. D.Bharthi Reddy, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for respondent
Nos. 7 & 8, list after six weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master